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44350205
POLLED

HEADQUARTERS RANCH

HQ MISS REVOLUTION K206 {IEP,DBP}

R MISS PUCKSTER 059 {IEP} (P43011684)

JASON WATTS

KCF BENNETT X51 C558 {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43662452)

KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} (P43081556)
MSU TCF REVOLUTION 4R {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBC} (P42593689)

KCF MISS PROFICIENT U201 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P42903703)

KCF MISS 3027 Z44 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43282768)
KCF MISS DURANGO X72 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43081559)

R MISS REVOLUTION 2483 {IEP,DBP} (43399085)

R 3RD REVOLUTION 4639 {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} (43012058)
R 2ND REVOLUTION 2767 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBC} (P42817015)

R MISS WIDELOAD 527 {DOD,IEP} (42816718)

R PUCKSTER 2013 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42400457)

R MISS NAVIGATE 827 {DOD,IEP} (42816753)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

34.0 16

Daughters
25 99.0

TATTOO RE:

+0.14
(.03)
+0.33
(.52)
-0.06
(.14)

K206
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+3.4
(.17)
+6.6
(.41)
-0.1
(.21)

+3.0
(.36)
+2.2
(.76)
+3.5
(.45)

+66
(.29)

+102
(.27)

+65
(.67)

+99
(.65)

+61
(.36)

+98
(.34)

+3.5
(.16)

+1.1
(.19)

+0.012
(.03)

+0.73
(.03)

+4.9
(.44)

+1.2
(.50)

+0.032
(.50)

+0.88
(.51)

+2.1
(.21)

+1.0
(.25)

+0.002
(.16)

+0.51
(.14)

+25
(.17)

+58
(-)

+23
(.41)

+55
(-)

+28
(.27)

+58
(-)

HPS:

100.0
100.0

8
8

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (42426386)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

1
1

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$427
(-)

+$457
(-)

+$394
(-)

BII$
+$512

(-)
+$555

(-)
+$462

(-)

CHB$
+$129

(-)
+$144

(-)
+$113

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.5
(.10)
+0.3
(.47)
+0.4
(.12)

+20.5
(.16)
+21.6
(.43)
+19.3
(.20)

+94
(.16)
+113
(.45)
+74
(.19)

+1.20
(.24)
+1.10
(.63)
+1.30
(.45)

+1.30
(.24)
+1.30
(.64)
+1.30
(.46)

+79
(.03)
+73
(.53)
+81
(.14)

3

55

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Apr 26, 2024

Dec 31, 2021

Animal: HQ MISS REVOLUTION K206 {IEP,DBP} (P44350205)

Birth Wt. (%) 101.0 84.0 127 105.0 8
Weaning Wt. (%) 110.0 100.0 121 112.0 8
Yearling Wt. (%) 100.0 61 5

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 6.1

Daughters
2

Calves Ratio Ratio
103.3

Calves
9

100.0 8 1 78.094.6

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=utddVrCu1J89uoakegVmuQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=KiMCBfnqCBqihcIsTkrnBA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=/G41vsZ3Fn3VrDM%2ByOasiQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=MKYDoW1mGLXVyJ0ZzYy7yg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OGpcoQcN61Q1onFNcTHekQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ymWk433hh2WRTRQGL0w2AQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OrkQHNqGjHOm0kGjWLrG2Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=jP0Ov/in4xITjwzwHtaPug%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=tx1Kz9Q8bF8rwAukJZlLyA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=1d//LEP3jE4wgDLz9Lo%2Bsg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=rGf9VHLOEIWqQNXFZ6gzmg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=NKEalbWJ0VgZ1sWIRskLNg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=%2BTn3U6m1Jk/sIFBXZdKklA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=x3ozWzlpcZkzmgZlsqM/ug%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=8m7AdXuJ6wdHHoajYtlwvA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=2FlFgeA3HFRA8lhGgPoF4A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=9e/7xAXhX%2BolqEKwTj3BeQ%3D%3D

